LOCATIONS TROUGHOUT LAS VEGAS PLEASE .CALL FOR NEAREST BRANCH 

DATE: December .1,. 2003 

DEMAND PROMISSORY NOTE/LOAN AGREEMENT 

FOR VALUE RECENED, the undersigned. _ jointly and 
severally promise to pay to Lucky Credit Company, LLC. tli.e order of, the sum of 
One Hundred sixty five ($ 165.00) 
Interest is in the amount of 521 % annually. The entire unpaid principal and any accrued' · 
interest, and any fees associated with such note that Lucky Credit Company, LLC.may 
charge shall be fully and immediately payable UPON DEMAND of any holder thereo:f.